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Chit chat 

Elegant ,sleek table program with conference  
tables in round, square,  oval and rectangular.  
A exclusive side finish with elliptical rounded 
Tablet tops .  The solid sleek leg A  is jointed  
with a wooden coupling plate  to mount onto  
the table top. 
There chit chat legs can be low or high. Stained  
in several colors. 
We can use finger jointed oak wood or 
Finger jointed rubberwood.

Introduction



Ch
it 

ch
at

Introduction



Chit cat multiplex met Fenix Grigio

Ch
it 

ch
at



Oval

Ch
it 

ch
at



Chit chat High

Ch
it 

ch
at



Ch
it 

ch
at

2000-1200 
 2400-1200 3000-1200

1600-800 1800-800 2000-800 2400-800 

4 P 4 P 6 P 6 P 

6 P 8 P 8-10 P 

2400-1000 3000-1000 

 6 P 6-8 P 6 P 

2000-1000

Drawings 



Ch
it 

ch
at

3200-1200 3600-1200 4200-1200 4800-1200

3200-1400 3600-1400 4200-1400 4800-1400

3200-1600 3600-1600 4200-1600 4800-1600

6000-1200 6000-1400

Drawings elliptical



Ch
it 

ch
at

6000-1600 

Drawings  elliptical



Ch
it 

ch
at

3200-1200 3600-1200 4200-1200 4800-1200

3200-1400 3600-1400 4200-1400 4800-1400

3200-1600 3600-1600 4200-1600 4800-1600

6000-1200 6000-1400

Drawings  straight



Ch
it 

ch
at

6000-1600 

Drawings  straight



Ch
it 

ch
at

900 1000 1200 1400 1600 

1800 
 

2000 
 

2400 
 

3000 
 

3 P 4 P 4 P 6 P 8 P 

8 P 8 P 12 P 14 P 

Drawings  round



Ch
it 

ch
at

3600- 1600 
 

3600-1200

12 P 

12 P 

12 P 

3600–1400

4200- 1600 
 

4200-1200

12 P 

12 P 

12 P 

4200–1400

4800- 1600 
 

4800-1200

16 P 

12 P 

12 P 

4800–1400

2200-1100

6 P 

2800-1200

8 P 

3000-1200

8 P Drawings  oval



Ch
it 

ch
at

6000 -1600 
 

6000-1200

16 P 

16 P 

16 P 

6000–1400

Drawings oval



Ch
it 

ch
at

Reference projects



Oak nature Oak white wash Oak loam Oak nut Oak black

RW nature Rw white wash Rw loam Rw nut Rw black

FSC possible

Materials
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Inlay panel Inlay panel Inlaypanel with usb charger

panel with hinge panel with hinge panel with hinge 1000 mm

Pop up 3 * 230V 2 *usb charger Pop up 3 * 230V 2 *usb charger

Cable management 
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Vertical cable management
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